
Ekta MandirOffer Your Prayers at

wishesh digital

PUJA / EVENTS - AUGUST 2017
DATE TIME DAY PUJA / EVENT

02 Aug 2017 Wednesday Ekadashi   

04 Aug 2017 6:30 PM Friday Pradosh  & VaraLakshmi Puja

05 Aug 2017 6.30 pm Saturday Vishnu Sahasranamam

06 Aug 2017 07:00 PM Sunday Krishna Pooja

06 Aug 2017 5.30 - 6.45 pm Sunday Raksha Bandhan 

06 Aug 2017 5.30 - 6.45 pm Sunday Sayanarayana Katha

06 Aug 2017 10.30 am - 11.30 am Sunday Upakarma

07 Aug 2017 Monday Shravan Mas Monday

10 Aug 2017 6.30 - 645 pm Thursday Chaturthi - Ganesh Abhishek 

13 Aug 2017 Sunday Balaram Jayanthi 

13 Aug 2017 Sunday Rama pooja

14 Aug 2017 7.30 am to 12 am (next day) Monday Janmastami 

14 Aug 2017 Monday Shravan Mas Monday

17 Aug 2017 Thursday Ekadashi 

18 Aug 2017 10.30 am Friday Lakshmi Abhisekham

18 Aug 2017 6.30 pm Friday Pradosh 

19 Aug 2017 10.30 am Saturday Balaji Abhisekham 

19 Aug 2017 Saturday Paryushan (Till Saturday, August 26)

19 Aug 2017 2.30pm onwards Saturday Mahavir Jayanti celebration

20 Aug 2017 Sunday Shiva pooja

21 Aug 2017 9.13 am Until Noon - Temple 
will be open by 3 pm Monday Surya Grahan & Somavali Amavasya

21 Aug 2017 Monday Last day of Shravan mas

24 Aug 2017 Thursday Ganesh Chaturthi (Sep 4th Ganesh visarjan)

24 Aug 2017 Thursday Hartalika teej

26 Aug 2017 Saturday Das Lakshana (Tuesday, September 5, 2017)

27 Aug 2017 Sunday Lakshmi Narayana pooja

29 Aug 2017 Tuesday Radha Ashtami 

2804 W. Maryland Ave, Phoenix, AZ 85017
(602)246-3420  |  info@iacrfaz.org  |  www.iacrfaz.org

Hanuman Chalisa   :
Jalaram bapa Puja   :

Utsava Murti Shiva Abhishekam   :

 All Tuesdays  (Dates: 1, 8 , 15 , 22, 29)  by 6.30 pm
 All Thursdays  (Dates: 3,10,17,24, 31)  by 6.15pm
 All Mondays  (Dates: 7, 14 , 21, 28)  by 6.30 pm
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